SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
Effective 1/1/23

ltem SRP

Grilledzilla

Do-Re-for-Me

Spaceadila

Flutter Bite

Crocamole

Whoopsie Daisy (plant-based
chicken tenders) 3 piece
Whoopsie Daisy (plant-based
chicken tenders) 5 piece
Taste Buds

Pancake Puffadoodles with Dippers
(small)

Pancake Puffadoodles with Dippers
(large)

Under the Sea-Za

Peppy-roni Pizza

Cheese Pizza

Googly Fruit Cup

Baked Tots

Dino S'mores

Pink Patootie

Flamango

$5.95
$5.75
$6.25
$5.95
$6.25

$7.25

$8.50
$6.25

$3.95

$5.95
$7.50
$7.75
$7.25
$2.95
$2.75
$3.50
$5.95
$5.95

Minimum

$4.95
$4.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$6.50

$7.75
$5.25

$3.50

$5.25
$5.25
$5.95
$4.95
$2.45
$2.50
$2.95
$4.95
$4.95



