

## SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE Effective 1/1/23

Item	SRP	Minimum
Grilledzilla	\$5.95	\$4.95
Do-Re-for-Me	\$5.75	\$4.75
Spaceadilla	\$6.25	\$5.25
Flutter Bite	\$5.95	\$5.25
Crocamole	\$6.25	\$5.25
Whoopsie Daisy (plant-based		
chicken tenders) 3 piece	\$7.25	\$6.50
Whoopsie Daisy (plant-based		
chicken tenders) 5 piece	\$8.50	\$7.75
Taste Buds	\$6.25	\$5.25
Pancake Puffadoodles with Dippers		
(small)	\$3.95	\$3.50
Pancake Puffadoodles with Dippers		
(large)	\$5.95	\$5.25
Under the Sea-Za	\$7.50	\$5.25
Peppy-roni Pizza	\$7.75	\$5.95
Cheese Pizza	\$7.25	\$4.95
Googly Fruit Cup	\$2.95	\$2.45
Baked Tots	\$2.75	\$2.50
Dino S'mores	\$3.50	\$2.95
Pink Patootie	\$5.95	\$4.95
Flamango	\$5.95	\$4.95